M
C
C
B
 and A
ccessories
Page 67
Moulded Case Circuit Breaker Accessories

Std.
Pack Rating (A) Price Each
excl. VAT Order No.
JS25²
1 G1
G4B
25
25
-
-
-
-
1
1
80, 100  R 2 408.00 JSS0___
125  R 2 503.00 JSS0125
150  R 2 718.00 JSS0150
200  R 2 807.00 JSS0200
250  R 3 114.00 JSS0250
J25S
4 3 G1
G4B
-
-
25
25
15
15
1
1
50, 60  R 4 794.00 JSO0___
80, 100  R 4 854.00 JSO0___
125  R 5 093.00 JSO0125
150  R 5 400.00 JSO0150
160, 175, 200  R 6 433.00 JSO0___
225  R 6 493.00 JSO0225
250  R 7 629.00 JSO0250
Switch Disconnector¹ Red Handle                                                                                                                    H2
J25SN
4
3 G1
G4B
-
-
25++
25++
15++
15++
1
1
100  R 3 128.00 JSN0100
150  R 4 075.00 JSN0150
200  R 5 300.00 JSN0200
250  R 6 200.00 JSN0250
JS Accessories                                                                                                                                                   H2
Description
LH = Left Hand Side   RH = Right Hand Side
Factory

C
C
B
 and A
ccessories
Page 69
Distribution Circuit Breakers (Mixed Load)                                                                                                       H2
Type Barriers Poles Terminals kA@ 415 V
Icu               Ics
Std.
Pack Rating (A) Price Each
excl. VAT Order No.
L20B 4 3 G1 20 20 1
100, 125, 150  R 8 005.00 L20B___
175, 200, 225  R 9 820.00 L20B___
250  R 10 382.00 L20B250
300  R 12 339.00 L20B300
350, 400  R 14 615.00 L20B___
450, 500  R 21 067.00 L20B___
600  R 22 066.00 L20B600
L40B 4 3 G1 40 20 1
100, 125, 150  R 8 854.00 L40B___
175, 200, 225  R 10 804.00 L40B___
250  R 11 471.00 L40B250
300  R 13 574.00 L40B300
350, 400  R 16 072.00 L40B___
450, 500  R 23 174.00 L40B___
600  R 24 272.00 L40B600
Switch Disconnector¹                                                                                                                                         H2
Type Barriers Poles Terminals Withstand kA@
415 V
Std.
Pack Rating (A) Price Each
excl. VAT Order No.
L20BN 4 3
G1
20++
1 300  R 10 679.00 L20BN0300
400  R 11 316.00 L20BN0400
500  R 15 285.00 L20BN0500
600  R 15 441.00 L20BN0600
L40BN 4 3 G1 40++ 1
300  R 11 746.00 L40BN0300
400  R 12 448.00 L40BN0400
500  R 16 812.00 L40BN0500
600  R 16 980.00 L40BN0600
LB Accessories                                                                                                                                                   H2
Description Factory
Fitted
Std

G1 25 18 125  R 4 285.00 G25D___
F25D 3
G1 25 22
4
150, 160  R 4 964.00 F25D___
G1 25 22 175, 200, 225  R 8 130.00 F25D___
G4B 25 22 250  R 8 770.00 F25D250
G35D 3
G1 35 22
2
16, 20, 32, 40, 50, 63  R 4 675.00 G35D___
G1 35 22 80, 100  R 5 530.00 G35D___
F35D 3
G1 35 22
4
125  R 5 704.00 F35D125
G1 35 30 150, 160  R 5 854.00 F35D___
G1 35 30 175, 200, 225  R 10 610.00 F35D___
G4B 35 30 250  R 11 416.00 F35D250
F65DV1 3
G1 65 35
4
20-25, 32-40, 45-63  R 6 986.00 F65DV___
G1 65 35 70-100  R 7 429.00 F65DV70-100
G1 65 35 90-125  R 7 687.00 F65DV90-125
G1 65 35 125-160  R 8 514.00 F65DV125-160
G4B 65 35 175-250  R 11 463.00 F65DV175-250
Switch Disconnector2                                                                                                                                         H2
Type Poles Terminals Withstand kA@
415 V        525 V
No. of Interphase
 Barriers Rating (A) Price Each
excl. VAT Order No.
G35DN 3 G1 30++ 18++ 2 125  R 2 894.00 G35DN125
F35DN 3 G1 30++ 22++ 2 160  R 4 301.00 F35DN160
F35DN 3 G4B 30++ 22++ 2 250  R 5 752.00 F35DN250
GD / GDN / FD / FDN Range (Thermal-Magnetic)
Notes:
1.	 Thermal adjustable
2.	 Withstand current must be backed up by suitable Short Circuit Protection Device (SCPD)

cc
es
so
rie
s
Page 72
G15D, G25D, G35D, F15D, F25D, F35D & F65DV                                                                                                C
Description
LH = Left Hand Side, RH = Right Hand Side
Std.
Pack Voltage - AC Price Each
excl. VAT Order No.
Shunt trip                                                                            LH/RH
                                                                                           LH/RH
                                                                                           LH/RH
1 24 - 48  R 624.00 SHTA048-05SVLS/RS
1 100 - 240  R 624.00 SHTA240-05SVLS/RS
1 380 - 550  R 624.00 SHTA550-05SVLS/RS
Undervoltage release                                                         LH/RH
                                                                                           LH/RH
                                                                                           LH/RH
                                                                                           LH/RH
                                                                                           LH/RH
                                                                                           LH/RH
1 24  R 1 311.00 UVTNA024-05SVLS/RS
1 48  R 1 311.00 UVTNA048-05SVLS/RS
1 100-110 / 120-130  R 1 311.00 UVTNA130-05SVLS/RS
1 200-220 / 230-250  R 1 311.00 UVTNA250-05SVLS/RS
1 380-415 / 440-480  R 1 311.00 UVTNA480-05SVLS/RS
1 550-550 / 600  R 1 311.00 UVTNA600-05SVLS/RS
Auxiliary switch                                                                  LH/RH 1  R 432.00 AX-05SVLS/RS
Double auxiliary switch                                                             LH 1  R 1 145.00 AX2-05SVLS
Alarm auxiliary switch                                                               LH 1  R 889.00 ALAX-05SVLS
F15D, F25D, F35D & F65DV                                                                                                                                  C

es
so
rie
s
Page 74
KD Circuit Breakers (Mixed Load)                                                                                                                      H2
Type Poles Terminals kA@
415 V        500 V        525 V
No. of Interphase
 Barriers Rating (A) Price Each
excl. VAT Order No.
K25D
3 G4B 25 22 - 4 250  R 10 753.00 K25D250
3 G4B 25 22 - 4 300, 350, 400  R 12 883.00 K25D___
K35D
3 G4B 35 30 30 4 250  R 12 596.00 K35D250
3 G4B 35 30 30 4 300, 350, 400  R 17 013.00 K35D___
3 G4B 36 22 - 4 500, 630  R 22 135.00 K35D___X
K50D 3 G4B 50 40 35 4 500, 630  R 24 580.00 K50D___X
KDE Electronic Circuit Breakers (Adjustable)                                                                                                  H2
Type Poles Terminals kA@
415 V        500 V        525 V
No. of Interphase
 Barriers Rating (A) Price Each
excl. VAT Order No.
K35DE 3 G4B 35 30 30 4 200-400  R 20 624.00 K35DE400
K50DE 3 G4B 50 40 35 4 300-630  R 32 274.00 K50DE630X
K65DE 3 G4B 65 50 50 4 200-400  R 21 894.00 K65DE400
K70DE 3 G4B 70 50 - 4 300-630  R 36 160.00 K70DE630X
Switch Disconnector¹                                                                                                                                         H2
Type Poles Terminals Withstand kA@
415 V        500 V        525 V
No. of Interphase
 Barriers Rating (A) Price Each
excl. VAT Order No.
K35DN
3 G4B 35++ 22++ - 4 300  R 11 727.00 K35DN300
3 G4B 35++ 22++ - 4 400  R 12 278.00 K35DN400
3 G4B 36++ 22++ - 4 630  R 15 657.00 K35DN630X
K50DN 3 G4B 50++ 40++ 35++ 4 630  R 21 217.00 K50DN630X
Notes:
1.	 Backed up by suitable Short Circuit Protection Device (SCPD)
++ To IEC 60947-2 / 3

 and A
ccessories
Page 75
KD Accessories                                                                                                                                                    C
Description
LH = Left Hand Side, RH = Right Hand Side
Std.
Pack Voltage - AC Price Each
excl. VAT Order No.
Shunt trip                                                                                  RH
                                                                                           LH/RH
RH
1 24-48 (AC / DC)  R 2 126.00 SHT48-4SWRS
1 100-450 Vac /
100-200 Vdc  R 1 264.00 SHT-4SWLS/RS
1 380 - 550  R 1 264.00 SHTA550-4SWRS
Undervoltage release                                                         LH/RH
                                                                                           LH/RH
                                                                                           LH/RH
                                                                                           LH/RH

G4B 85++ 65++
2 1000  R 37 731.00 N85DN1000X
3 2 1250  R 48 095.00 N85DN1250X
NDE and NDN Accessories                                                                                                                                   C
Description
LH = Left Hand Side, RH = Right Hand Side
Factory
Fitted
Std.
Pack Voltage - AC Price Each
excl. VAT Order No.
Shunt trip                                                                RH
                                                                               RH
                                                                               RH
                                                                               RH
Yes 1 100 - 120  R 3 198.00 SHTA120-10SWRS
Yes 1 200 - 240  R 3 198.00 SHTA240-10SWRS
Yes 1 380 - 450  R 3 198.00 SHTA450-10SWRS
Yes 1 500 - 550  R 3 198.00 SHTA550-10SWRS
Undervoltage release                                             RH
                                                                               RH
                                                                               RH
                                                                               RH
Yes 1 100 - 120  R 3 353.00 UVTNA130-10SWRS
Yes 1 200 - 240  R 3 353.00 UVTNA240-10SWRS
Yes 1 380 - 450  R 3 353.00 UVTNA450-10SWRS
Yes 1 500 - 550  R 3 353.00 UVTNA550-10SWRS
Auxiliary switch (1N/0 + 1N/C)                          LH/RH Yes 1 -  R 1 142.00 AX-10SWLS/RS
Alarm + auxiliary switch combined                          LH Yes 1 -  R 1 889.00 ALAX-10SWLS
Double auxiliary (2NO 2NC)                                    LH Yes 1 -  R 4 349.00 AX2-10SWLS
Spring charge unit MDS type Yes 1 220 - 220  R 57 348.00 MD-10SWA220

kA@ No. of
Interphase
Barriers
Rating (A) Price Each
excl. VAT Order No.
415 V 500 V 525 V
NF125-SVA 3
G1 30 18 18
2
16, 20, 32,
40, 50, 63  R 4 248.00 NF125SVA...
G1 30 18 18 80, 100, 125  R 4 909.00 NF125SVA...
NF250-SVA 3
G1 30 22 22
4
125  R 6 275.00 NF250SVA125
G1 30 22 22 150, 160  R 7 190.00 NF250SVA...
G1 30 22 22
4
175, 200, 225  R 8 622.00 NF250SVA...
G1 30 22 22 250  R 9 547.00 NF250SVA250
Circuit Breakers V Series HVA / HGV                                                                                                                  C
Type Poles Terminals
kA@ No. of
Interphase
Barriers
Rating (A) Price Each
excl. VAT Order No.
415 V 500 V 525 V
NF63-HVA 3 G1 10 7.5 - 2 10,16,20,32,40,50,63  R 2 781.00 NF63HVA...
NF125-HVA 3 G2 50 35 22 2 16,20,32,40,50,63,80,100  R 6 835.00 NF125HVA...
NF125-HGVA* 3 G1 75 50 35 4 20-25,32-40,45-63,
70-100,90-125  R 6 835.00 NF125HGVA...
NF160-HGVA* 3 G1 75 50 35 4 125-160  R 9 183.00 NF160HGVA125-160
NF250-HVA
3 G1 50 35 35 4 125,150,160,200,225  R 10 469.00 NF250HVA...
3 G1 50 35 35 4 250  R 11 806.00 NF250HVA250
NF250-HGVA* 3 G1 75 50 35 4 175-250  R 11 806.00 NF250HGVA175-250
On Load Switch Disconnectors (Red Handle)                                                                                                   C
Type Poles Terminals Icw kA Sec.
No. of
Interphase
Barriers
Rating (A) Price Each
excl. VAT Order No.
DSN125-SVA1 3 G1 4 1 2 125  R 2 776.00 DSN125SVA125
DSN250-SVA1 3 G1 4 1 4 250  R 6 667.00 DSN250SVA250
DSN250-CVA2 3 G1 4 1 2 150  R 3 715.00 DSN250CVA150
DSN250-CVA2 3 G1 4 1 4 250  R 6 174.00 DSN250CVA250
V-Series - Circuit Breakers / Switch Disconnectors
Notes:
1.	 SVA backed up by suitable Short Circuit Protection Device (SCPD). Suitable up to 525 V.
2.	 CVA only suitable up to 440 V

NV63-HVA 3 G1 10 10 10 7.5 7.5 30,100,500 Inst 2 16,20,32,40,50,63  R 6 125.00 NV63HVA___
NV125-SVA
3 G1 25 25 15 18 10 30,175,250 Inst 2 16,20,32,40,50,63  R 8 243.00 NV125SVA___
3 G1 25 25 15 18 10 30,175,250 Inst 2 80,100  R 8 746.00 NV125SVA___
NV125-HVA*
3 G1 50 50 30 22 18 30,175,250 Inst 2 16,20,32,40,50,63  R 16 217.00
NV125HVA___
3 G1 50 50 30 22 18 30,175,250 Inst 2 80,100  R 16 217.00
NV250-SVA
3 G1 25 25 15 18 10 30,250,375 Inst 4 125,150,175  R 12 561.00 NV250SVA___
3 G1 25 25 15 18 10 30,250,375 Inst 4 200,225,250  R 14 112.00 NV250SVA___
NV250-SVA
3 G1 25 25 15 18 10 250,375,500 0.45,1,2 4 125,150,175  R 12 561.00 NV250SVA___TD
3 G1 25 25 15 18 10 250,375,500 0.45,1,2 4 200,225,250  R 14 112.00 NV250SVA___TD
NV250-HVA
3 G1 50 50 30 22 18 30,250,375 Inst 4 150  R 30 426.00 NV250HVA150
3 G1 50 50 30 22 18 30,250,375 Inst 4 175  R 30 426.00 NV250HVA175
3 G1 50 50 30 22 18 30,250,375 Inst 4 200  R 30 426.00 NV250HVA200
3 G1 50 50 30 22 18 30,250,375 Inst 4 225  R 30 426.00 NV250HVA225
NV250-HVA
3 G1 50 50 30 22 18 250,375,500 0.45,1,2 4 125  R 30 426.00 NV250HVA125TD
3 G1 50 50 30 22 18 250,375,500 0.45,1,2 4 150  R 30 426.00 NV250HVA150TD
3 G1 50 50 30 22 18 250,375,500 0.45,1,2 4 175  R 30 426.00 NV250HVA175TD
3 G1 50 50 30 22 18 250,375,500 0.45,1,2 4 200  R 30 426.00 NV250HVA200TD
3 G1 50 50 30 22 18 250,375,500 0.45,1,2 4 225  R 30 426.00 NV250HVA225TD
V-Series - Earth Leakage Circuit Breakers
Only the left hand cavity is available for fitting of accessories
M

Type Thermal¹
NF125 HGVA 20 - 25 A 20 - 25
NF125 HGVA 32 - 40 A 32 - 40
NF125 HGVA 45 - 63 A 45 - 63
NF125 HGVA 70 - 100 A 70 - 100
NF125 HGVA 90 - 125 A 90 - 125
NF160 HGVA 125 - 160 A 125 - 160
NF250 HGVA 175 - 250 A 175 - 250
Circuit Breakers DC Locomotive Protection (Orange Handle) C
Type Poles Terminals kA @
440 Vdc *
No. of Interphase
Barriers Rating (A) Price Each
excl. VAT Order No.
NF250-CVA (DC)
3 G1 10 4 150  R 5 137.00 NF250CVDC150
3 G1 10 4 200  R 8 194.00 NF250CVDC200
3 G1 10 4 250  R 8 194.00 NF250CVDC250
Circuit Breakers DC Locomotive Protection (Orange Handle) C
Type Poles Terminals kA @
440 Vdc *
No. of Interphase
Barriers Rating (A) Price Each
excl. VAT Order No.
NF400-CWA (DC)
3 G4B 15 4 300  R 14 813.00 NF400CWDC300
3 G4B 15 4 400  R 15 288.00 NF400CWDC400
V-Series - MCCB Data
Notes:
1.	 Thermals are adjustable in fixed steps as per adjustability chart
Please fill in required AMP rating / range on dotted line of order number column
Notes:
- NF250CVA: box terminal available as options 2 x per line / load (250 AF only)
  Contact CBi for more information
- Magnetic settings at 50% of Standard MCCB
- Orange handle identification
*  400 Vdc using 3P in series

Page 83
Undervoltage Release                                                                                                                                          C
Type Voltage
Range
Std.
Pack
Price Each
excl. VAT Order No.
NF / NV 63 HVA
NF / NV 125 SVA / HVA / HGVA
NF / NV 250 SVA / HVA / HGVA
DSN125 / 250
LH/RH 24 Vac / dc 1  R 1 311.00 UVTNA024-05SVLS/RS
LH/RH 48 Vac / dc 1  R 1 311.00 UVTNA048-05SVLS/RS
LH/RH 110 Vac / dc 1  R 1 311.00 UVTNA130-05SVLS/RS
LH/RH 220 - 250 Vac 1  R 1 311.00 UVTNA250-05SVLS/RS
LH/RH 380 - 440 Vac 1  R 1 311.00 UVTNA480-05SVLS/RS
LH/RH 500 / 600 Vac 1  R 1 311.00 UVTNA600-05SVLS/RS
Shunt Trip                                                                                                                                                            C
NF / NV 63 HVA **

 a
nd
 A
cc
es
so
rie
s
Page 84
On Load Switch Disconnectors (Red Handle)                                                                                                C
Type Poles Terminals Icw
kA Sec. Rating
(A)
Price Each
excl. VAT Order No.
DSN400-CWA 3 G4B 6 1 300, 400  R 9 486.00 DSN400CW...
DSN400-SWA 3 G4B 6 1 400  R 13 006.00 DSN400SW400
DSN630-CWA 3 G4B 8 1 630  R 15 957.00 DSN630CW630
DSN630-SWA 3 G4B 8 1 630  R 21 421.00 DSN630SW630
DSN800-CWA 3 G4B 10 1 800  R 22 156.00 DSN800CW800
DSN800-SWA 3 G4B 10 1 800  R 25 923.00 DSN800SW800
DSN1000-SW 3 G4B 15 1 1000  R 38 090.00 DSN1000SW
DSN1250-SW 3 G4B 15 1 1250  R 48 553.00 DSN1250SW
Electronic Adjustable Circuit Breakers                                                                                                           C
Type Poles Terminals
kA@ No. of
Interphase
Barriers
Rating
(A)
Price Each
excl. VAT Order No.
380 V 400 V 500 V 525 V
NF400-SEW 3 G4B 50 50 40 35 4 200-400  R 20 095.00 NF400SEW400
NF400-HEW 3 G4B 70 70 50 50 4 200-400  R 29 444.00 NF400HEW400
NF630-SEW 3 G4B 50 50 40 35 4 300-630  R 32 582.00 NF630SEW630
NF630-HEW 3 G4B 70 70 50 35 4 300-630  R 36 504.00 NF630HEW630
NF800-CEW 3 G4B 40 36 18 - 2 400-800  R 35 082.00 NF800CEW800
NF800-SEW 3 G4B 50 50 40 25 2 400-800  R 39 843.00 NF800SEW800
NF800-HEW 3 G4B 70 70 50 15 2 400-800  R 43 826.00 NF800HEW800
Thermal-Magnetic Circuit Breakers (CWA) Compact Economy Class                                                        C
Type Poles Terminals
kA@ No. of
Interphase
Barriers
Rating (A) Price Each
excl. VAT Order No.
400 V 500 V
NF400-CWA
3 G4B 36 22 4 250  R 12 061.00 NF400CW250
G4B 36 22 4 300  R 13 874.00 NF400CW300
G4B 36 22 4 350, 400  R 14 545.00 NF400CW...
NF630-CWA 3 G4B 36 22 4 500, 630  R 22 561.00 NF630CW...
Thermal-Magnetic Circuit Breakers (SWA) Standard Fixed Type                                                                C
Type Poles Terminals
kA@ No. of
Interphase
Barriers
Rating
(A)
Price Each
excl. VAT Order No.
400 V 500 V 525 V
NF400-SWA
3 G4B 50 40 35 4 250  R 16 202.00 NF400SW250
G4B 50 40 35 4 300  R 16 339.00 NF400SW300
G4B 50 40 35 4 350, 400  R 17 046.00 NF400SW...
NF630-SWA 3 G4B 50 40 35 4 500, 630  R 25 051.00 NF630SW...
Notes:
Please fill in required AMP rating on dotted line of order number column
1.	 Backed up by suitable Short Circuit Protection Device (SCPD)

es
so
rie
s
Page 86
Undervoltage Release                                                                                                                                           C
Type Voltage
Range
Std.
Pack
Price Each
excl. VAT Order No
NF400 / 630 / 800
(NV400 / 630 / 800 = LH)
(CW / SW / CEW / SEW / HEW)
RH 24 - 48 Vdc 1  R 3 715.00 UVTSD048-8SWRFS
LH/RH 110 Vdc 1  R 3 715.00 UVTD110-4SWS
LH/RH 110 - 120 Vac 1  R 2 275.00 UVTA120-4SWS
LH/RH 220 - 240 Vac 1  R 2 275.00 UVTA240-4SWS
LH/RH 380 - 415 Vac 1  R 2 275.00 UVTA415-4SWS
LH/RH 500 - 550 Vac 1  R 2 275.00 UVTA550-4SWS
NF1000SEW & NF1250SEW & NF1600SEW
RH 100 - 120 Vac 1  R 3 353.00 UVTNA130-10SWRS
RH 200 - 240 Vac 1  R 3 353.00 UVTNA240-10SWRS
RH 380 - 450 Vac 1  R 3 353.00 UVTNA450-10SWRS
RH 500 - 550 Vac 1  R 3 353.00 UVTNA550-10SWRS
Shunt Trip¹                                                                                                                                                             C
NF400 / 630 / 800 (CW / SW / CEW / SEW / HEW)
(NV400 / 630 / 800 = LH)
RH 24 - 48 Vac / Vdc 1  R 2 126.00 SHT48-4SWRS
LH 100-450 Vac /
100-200 Vdc
1  R 1 264.00 SHT-4SWLS
RH 100-450 Vac /
100-200 Vdc
1  R 1 264.00 SHT-4SWRS
RH 380 - 550 Vac 1  R 1 264.00 SHTA550-4SWRS
NF1000SEW & NF1250SEW & NF1600SEW
RH 24 Vac 1  R 3 198.00 SHTA024-10SWRS
RH 48 Vac 1  R 3 198.00 SHTA048-10SWRS
RH 100 - 120 Vac 1  R 3 198.00 SHTA120-10SWRS
RH 200 - 240 Vac 1  R 3 198.00 SHTA240-10SWRS
RH 380 - 450 Vac 1  R 3 198.00 SHTA450-10SWRS
RH 500 - 550 Vac 1  R 3 198.00 SHTA550-10SWRS